Applicable Tubing
PAT.
Chuck
Seal
Inch size
Stud
Release button (Orange)
O-ring

P0076-P0138-E0901.qxd  08.9.1 5:33 PM  Page 76
Model
How to Order
Male connector
P. 78KQ2H
Extended male elbow
KQ2W
Male branch tee
KQ2T
Branch “Y”
KQ2U
Male elbow
P. 78KQ2L
Bulkhead union
KQ2E
P. 79
P. 79
P. 80
Male run tee
KQ2Y
Bulkhead connector
KQ2E P. 81
P. 81
P. 81
KQ2 H 05
Nil Without sealant
S With thread sealant
With thread sealant
M5 M5 x 0.8
01
Same dia. tubing
Port size
S02
02
03
04
00
01
05
07
3 16
1 8
09
1 4
11
5 16
13
3 8
1 2
One-touch fittings
ø     "
ø     "
ø     "
ø     "
ø      "
ø      "
H Male connecter ∗
Bulkhead connector
E
Bulkhead union
Branch “Y” ∗U
Y Male run tee ∗
T Male branch tee ∗
W Extended male elbow ∗
L Male elbow ∗
Model
1 8
1 4
3 8
1 2
Use to pipe in the
same direction from